Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Calendar: SEGUNDA Femenina / Grupo A

Date/venue

N/14/25, 7:30 PM

N/14/25, 7:30 PM

N/14/25,910 PM

N/14/25,9:10 PM

1/14/25,10:00 PM

1/14/25,10:00 PM

Home

Elisabet De Higes Lopez
Martha Marcet

Belen Perez Martin
Laia Garcia Rodriguez

Juliana Vélez Luna
Solene Germes

Anna Cardus Flaque
Sara Ramirez Sanchez

Elisabet De Higes Lopez
Martha Marcet

Juliana Vélez Luna
Solene Germes

1/1

Result

9-3

9-8

6-9

6-9

9-4

9-5

Away team

Anna Cardus Flaque
Sara Ramirez Sanchez

Juliana Vélez Luna
Solene Germes

Elisabet De Higes Lépez
Martha Marcet

Belen Perez Martin
Laia Garcia Rodriguez

Belen Perez Martin
Laia Garcia Rodriguez

Anna Cardus Flaque
Sara Ramirez Sanchez
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